450 bus time schedule & line map

2450 Line Hentian Kajang ~ Hab Lebuh Pudu

The 450 bus line (Hentian Kajang ~ Hab Lebuh Pudu) has 4 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Hentian Kajang: 06:00(2) Hentian Kajang: 06:40-23:00(3) Hub Lebuh Pudu: 05:30-21:30(4) Hab Lebuh Pudu: 07:00
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 450 bus station near you and find out when is the next 450 bus arriving.

Direction: Hentian Kajang 450 bus Time Schedule
50 stops Hentian Kajang Route Timetable:

Monday 06:00
Jalan Tun Tan Siew Sin 39hab Lebuh Pudu (Tss) Tuesday 06:00
(KI101) Wednesday 06:00
Tung Shin Hospital (KI119) Thursday 06:00
Swiss Garden Hotel (Opp) (KI120) Friday 06:00
Furama Bukit Bintang Hotel (KI866) Saturday Not Operational
LRT Pudu/Majestic (Opp) Sunday Not Operational
Kompleks E-Mart
Plaza Elektronik

450 bus Info
Wisma Indah Direction: Hentian Kajang

_ Stops: 50

All Saints Church Trip Duration: 60 min

, o Line Summary:
Warisan Cityview (Opp) (KI366)

Sunway Velocity Residence (KI367)
Aeon Maluri

M Vertica Residences (Opp) (KI1702)
Kompleks Darul Puteri (KI1703)

Bhp Cheras

Taman Midah (Utara)

MRT Taman Mutiara, Pintu B (KI756)
Cheras Leisure Mall (KI757)

Taman Bukit Hijau

Cheras Zen Park

Pga/Cuepacs


https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/kuala_lumpur-1082/lines/450/268603504/9025032/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1751438285&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hentian%20Kajang%20~%20Hab%20Lebuh%20Pudu
https://moovitapp.com/
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DMalaysia%26ep.metro_name%3DKuala%2520Lumpur&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-450-Kuala_Lumpur-1082-3777170-268603504-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=1082&af_sub7=1082&deep_link_sub1=1082&af_sub5=Control-Lines-1751438285&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D268603504%26li%3D9025032%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D268603504%26li%3D9025032%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_450_Hentian%20Kajang%20~%20Hab%20Lebuh%20Pudu_Kuala%20Lumpur_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_450_Hentian%20Kajang%20~%20Hab%20Lebuh%20Pudu_Kuala%20Lumpur_View

Taman Suntex

Sekolah Kebangsaan Batu 9 Cheras (Opp) (Kj39)

Balai Polis Bt 9 (Opp)

Srk Batu 9

Sra Batu 10 :;”"—.;.

Masjid Besar Batu 9 Cheras (Kj43)

Masjid Batu 10 Cheras
Spg Pekan Bt 11
Pusat Flora Cheras

, © OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Persimpangan Bandar Sungai Long (Kj722) {5450, Hentian Kajang ~ Hab Lebuh Pud Sidoonk
Perabot Al-Qamar

Taman Desa Baru

Taman Koperasi Cuepacs (Kj185)

Taman Sekamat Indah (Kj186)

Masjid Kampung Sungai Sekamat (Opp) (Kj187)
Shell Taman Delima

Taman Mesra

Rtm Kajang

SMK Saas

Kpj Kajang

Kajang Plaza Medical Centre (Kj643)

Bandar Kajang (Kj508)

Masjid India Kajang (Kj509)

MRT Kajang, Pintu A (Kj510)

Taman Hijau (Kj468)

Taman Sri Reko (Kj467)

Taman Sri Langat 2 (Opp) (Kj205)

Saville Kajang (Opp) (Kj206)

Shell Jalan Reko (Opp) (Kj208)

Direction: Hentian Kajang 450 bus Time Schedule
52 stops Hentian Kajang Route Timetable:

Monday 06:40-23:00



https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/kuala_lumpur-1082/lines/450/268603504/8950403/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1751438285&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hentian%20Kajang%20~%20Hab%20Lebuh%20Pudu

Jalan Tun Tan Siew Sin 39hab Lebuh Pudu (Tss)
(KI101)

Tung Shin Hospital (KI119)

Swiss Garden Hotel (Opp) (KI120)
Furama Bukit Bintang Hotel (KI866)
LRT Pudu/Majestic (Opp)

Kompleks E-Mart

Plaza Elektronik

Wisma Indah

All Saints Church

Warisan Cityview (Opp) (KI366)
Sunway Velocity Residence (KI367)
Aeon Maluri

M Vertica Residences (Opp) (KI1702)
Kompleks Darul Puteri (KI1703)

Bhp Cheras

Taman Midah (Utara)

MRT Taman Mutiara, Pintu B (KI756)
Cheras Leisure Mall (KI757)

Taman Bukit Hijau

Cheras Zen Park

Pga/Cuepacs

Taman Suntex

Sekolah Kebangsaan Batu 9 Cheras (Opp) (Kj39)
Balai Polis Bt 9 (Opp)

Srk Batu 9

Sra Batu 10

Masjid Besar Batu 9 Cheras (Kj43)
Masjid Batu 10 Cheras

Spg Pekan Bt 11

Pusat Flora Cheras

Persimpangan Bandar Sungai Long (Kj722)

Perabot Al-Qamar

Tuesday 06:40-23:00
Wednesday 06:40-23:00
Thursday 06:40-23:00

Friday 06:40-23:00
Saturday 06:35-23:30
Sunday 06:35-23:30
450 bus Info

Direction: Hentian Kajang

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 70 min

Line Summary:
hal

5 han ajam,
‘-?::},9 ©OpenSheetMaEcontr’rbutors | © OpenMapTiles
{4 450 Hentian Kajang ~ Hab Lebuh Pudu @moovit



Taman Desa Baru

Taman Koperasi Cuepacs (Kj185)
Taman Sekamat Indah (Kj186)
Masjid Kampung Sungai Sekamat (Opp) (Kj187)
Shell Taman Delima

Taman Mesra

Rtm Kajang

SMK Saas

Kpj Kajang

Kajang Plaza Medical Centre (Kj643)
Bandar Kajang (Kj508)

Masijid India Kajang (Kj509)

MRT Kajang, Pintu A (Kj510)

Taman Hijau (Kj468)

Taman Sri Reko (Kj467)

Taman Sri Langat 2 (Opp) (Kj205)
Saville Kajang (Opp) (Kj206)

Shell Jalan Reko (Opp) (Kj208)
Seksyen 5 Kajang (Kj209)

Hentian Kajang

Direction: Hub Lebuh Pudu

51 stops

Hentian Kajang

Plaza Perabot Bangi (Kj462)
Shell Jalan Reko (Kj463)
Reko Sentral (Kj464)

Saville Kajang (Kj465)

Taman Sri Langat 2 (Kj466)
Taman Sri Reko (Opp) (Kj512)
Taman Hijau (Opp) (Kj511)

MRT Kajang (Opp) (Kj469)

450 bus Time Schedule
Hub Lebuh Pudu Route Timetable:

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

450 bus Info

Direction: Hub Lebuh Pudu
Stops: 51

05:30-21:30

05:30-21:30

05:30-21:30

05:30-21:30

05:30-21:30

05:30-22:00

05:30-22:00


https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/kuala_lumpur-1082/lines/450/268603504/8950500/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1751438285&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hentian%20Kajang%20~%20Hab%20Lebuh%20Pudu

Masjid India Kajang (Opp) (Kj470)
Maybank Bandar Kajang (Kj471)
MRT Stadium Kajang

Kpj Kajang (Opp)

MRT Sg Jernih (Opp)

SMK Saas (Opp)

Rtm Kajang (Opp)

Taman Mesra

Taman Delima (Kj179)

Masjid Kampung Sungai Sekamat (Kj180)
Taman Sekamat Indah (Kj181)
Taman Desa Baru

Spg Sg Long

Spg Pekan Bt 11

Spg Cheras Perdana

Tm Batu 9

Kilang Papan

Sma Batu 10

Beaconhouse Sri Murni

Balai Polis Bt 9

SK Bt 9 (Opp)

Taman Suntex

Plaza Tol Batu 9

Pga/Maktab PDRM

Taman Bukit Hijau (KI755)
Cheras Leisure Mall (Opp)

MRT Taman Midah Pintu A
Velodrom Business Park (KI801)
Flat Sri Sabah (KI354)

M Vertica Residences (KI355)
LRT Maluri (KI361)

Aeon Maluri (Opp)

Trip Duration: 68 min
Line Summary:

e

gy,
WGy,

" 24
Ey ,-y,t_,ﬂé}

© OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

es'\;c.\.rlfle 1

{4 450 Hentian Kajang ~ Hab Lebuh Pudu @moovit



Jabatan Kesihatan & Alam Sekitar DBKL (KI362)
Sunway Velocity Medical Centre (Opp) (KI363)
Warisan Cityview

Wisma Indah (KI891)

Plaza Elektronik

LRT Pudu/Majestic

Furama (Opp) (KI1772)

Swiss Garden Hotel (KI1823)

Hab Lebuh Pudu

Jalan Tun Tan Siew Sin 39hab Lebuh Pudu (Tss)
(KI101)

Direction: Hab Lebuh Pudu 450 bus Time Schedule
2 stops Hab Lebuh Pudu Route Timetable:
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE
Monday 07:00
Seksyen 5 Kajang (Kj209) Tuesday 07:00
) ) Wednesday 07:00
Hentian Kajang
Thursday 07:00
Friday 07:00
Saturday Not Operational
Sunday Not Operational
450 bus Info
Direction: Hab Lebuh Pudu
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/kuala_lumpur-1082/lines/450/268603504/9024948/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1751438285&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hentian%20Kajang%20~%20Hab%20Lebuh%20Pudu

s o
"?‘9;‘ %, %
a ; 0 =]
S T N
o @ L
= =1 2
T 5 kS
= ~ 2)
o <
>
oy Sz, | N c
1, Hep. &
9a ; s 578 3
@
fa/&q
(e
98 2
Sy . N7
%'éz;

E?,rha

g
‘@ OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

{4 450 Hentian Kajang ~ Hab Lebuh Pudu @moovit

450 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kuala Lumpur.

© 2025 Moovit - All Rights Reserved



